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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDULLA ABDULLA (FTHR) KOMBAN HOUSE, 
AMMONANDIYIL, 

PARAD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

2 19/01/2026 vidhya cm praveen BP (HSBN) moonnupura house, 
kannavam colony, 

cheruvanchery, 
kannavam, 670650, 

kuthuparamba

  

3 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB K K 

MOOSSA K K (FTHR) KOYITTIKKANDY, 
CHETTAKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

4 19/01/2026 SHIMITH P K PURUSHU O (FTHR) MARANCHINTAVIDA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA P O, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINAN 
M K 

FARSANA M K 
(MTHR)

9/255 B, AL FAAZ, 
MOORIYAD, 
MOORIYAD, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

6 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIBLI 
PINALAT

NAJIMU SSAKHIB 
(FTHR)

PINALATT, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

7 19/01/2026 SIVNAND T P SAJITH K (FTHR) 298 KANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

8 19/01/2026 RANA SAFIYA N NAZRIYA K (MTHR) 8/17 NIDOOLIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

9 19/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI K K RAMSHEENA M 
(WIFE)

10/426 A KUNHI 
KARUVARATH 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

10 19/01/2026 AMRUTHA V PREMAN V (FTHR) ARYATHANTAVIDA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

11 19/01/2026 RAMEESA RASHEED NAZIRYA K (MTHR) 8/17 NIDOOLIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

12 19/01/2026 AFSAL V KUNHIMOOSA 
(FTHR)

VALLU PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR P 
O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

13 19/01/2026 ASLAHA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

Kuyyeri House, 
Thuvakkunnu, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu Post, 
670693, Thalassery

  

14 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NERZIN P V 

NOUSHAD P V (FTHR) PUTHOOR VEETTIL, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

15 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NIHAR.P 

NISAR P (FTHR) 29/202 (PURAL 
HOUSE,, 

SETTUMUKKU, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

Peringathoor, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

16 19/01/2026 Umesh Nanu (FTHR) 127, kadavathur, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

17 19/01/2026 SULAIMAN 
KOKKARI MEETHAL 

MOIDU (FTHR) 27/10 KAKKARI 
MEETHAL  HOUSE, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSREI

  

18 19/01/2026 RANISHA M K RAMACHANDRAN M 
K (FTHR)

ALAYATT THAZHA 
KUNIYIL HOUSE, 

CHEMBAD, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

19 19/01/2026 DEEPU SOURAV A GOVIND K (FTHR) ARYATHANTAVIDA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

20 19/01/2026 NAEEMA NAFSA T N NAEEM SABITH T M 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

21 19/01/2026 MUHAMAD RISHAN ABDUL RASHID M K 
(FTHR)

MUNDOLIKANDIYIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

22 19/01/2026 FAISAL V P KUNHI MOOSA 
(FTHR)

VALLUPARAMBATH, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

23 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN U K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF U K (FTHR)

UPPILAKATTIL, 
PARAD, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

24 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
K V 

KUNJABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KARUVARATH, 
KUNNINU THAZHE, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

25 19/01/2026 SHAHEEDA HAMSA A K (HSBN) MEETHALE 
PATTANEENTAVIDA, 

MONTHAL, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

26 19/01/2026 Aslaha Farhath 
Kizhakkayil 

Abdul azeez (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, 
mundathode, 

thripprangottur, 
kadavathur, 670676, 

thalassery

  

27 19/01/2026 MUHAMED ZAHAN 
ZIDAN K P 

MUNEER K P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670069, THALASSERY

  

28 19/01/2026 RAHEEM 
EDAKKOZHI

MAMMAED (FTHR) EDAKKOZHI, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

29 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
P P

MOOSA (FTHR) 104 A PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 

PALATHAYI, 
PANOOR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

30 19/01/2026 SHIVANI P P Dhanya R (MTHR) Puthan Purayil, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

31 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIZAL 
T 

RIYAS 
VANIYAPEEDIKAYIL 

(FTHR)

REEGHER, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

32 19/01/2026 SALEEM 
KORAPURATH 
PUZHAKARA 

ABOO 
KUNDAMKULAN 

(FTHR)

ROSE MAHAL, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

33 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SAMEER (FTHR) VARYATHANPOYIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

34 19/01/2026 SHARANYA M P Revathi M P (MTHR) Mangalasseri Paramba, 
Valliayi, Mokeri, 

Muthiyanga, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

35 19/01/2026 NASEEHA A P MUHAMMED A P 
(FTHR)

11/358-A, THAZHE 
EDAVANA, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

36 19/01/2026 ABIDA K SHABEER 
KOTTALANTAVIDA 

(HSBN)

KOTTALANTAVIDA, 
PARAD, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

37 19/01/2026 MARIAM M K POCKER (HSBN) MUBARAK MANZIL, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

38 19/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR K KRISHNAN ADIYODI 
V K  (FTHR)

17/360  
RADHANIVAS, 

KOOTTERI, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

39 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA SAMEER T (FTHR) THATTANTAVIDA, 
PARAT, PUTHUR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

40 19/01/2026 RASEENA T K HASEENA (FTHR) SAFA MAHAL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

41 19/01/2026 Swaroop P Pramod Kumar (FTHR) Kangat, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kidanhi, 

670675, Thalassery

  

42 19/01/2026 ADITH K BABU K (FTHR) CHAMATHAYULLA 
KANDIPARAMBU, 

POOVATHUR, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

43 19/01/2026 BASHEER 
NUCHIKKAT

ABDULLA KUNNOTH 
POYIL (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

44 19/01/2026 SHAHIDA K T K FATHIMATH 
SHAHALA K (OTHR)

QUADEER MANZIL, 
ALAVI PEEDIKA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

45 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shanid Abubakkar (FTHR) KALLAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

46 19/01/2026 HAJARA K K SHANID 
POOLANDIYIL 

(HSBN)

POOLANDIYIL, 
ANIYARAM, 

PANNUR, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

KUTHUPARAMBU

  

47 19/01/2026 RASHID 
AMMAKOTHVANGADAN 

ISMAIL A V (FTHR) THAIF MANZIL 
CHATHOTH, 

MAVILERI, PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

48 19/01/2026 DIVYA MOL K SHIBIN P P (HSBN) 85 PALERIPOYIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

49 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA C H SHAMEER C H (FTHR) AJAR, CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

50 19/01/2026 Rafeeda K K Haroon V (HSBN) Vayalil House, 
Cheruparamba, 

Kolavelloor, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

51 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA 

MOHAMMAD SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

52 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIZWAN K 

NISAR V P (FTHR) 28/257 K P HOUSE, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

53 19/01/2026 THASSHEELA A A ABDUL NASEER A H 
(FTHR)

8/273- A 
ALANGADAN 

HOUSE, 
MYLEPARAMB, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD PO, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

54 19/01/2026 SHAHARBAN E M FASALU REHIMAN M 
K (HSBN)

6/276 
KALAKKUNNUMMAL, 

ADIVARAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

ADIVARAM, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

55 19/01/2026 ASHITHA P USHA P (MTHR) 10/193A 
PARABMATH, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

56 19/01/2026 SIVANANDANA N VINESH N (FTHR) 208A CHALIL HOUSE, 
KARAKUNNU, 

KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

57 19/01/2026 HISHAM ANGADI 
PARAMBATH

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) ANGADI 
PARAMBATH, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGATHUR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

58 19/01/2026 FATHIMA M K SULAIMAN N K 
(FTHR)

3/374,MANIKKOTHANTAVIDA, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

59 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
T P 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) THAZHE 
PULAYANTAVIDA, 

KUNNOTHPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

60 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD RAZAL 
K

NABAS P C (FTHR) 01/43 A BASHEER 
MANZIL, 

VELLAPPANTHAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 

SANKARANELLUR, 
670643, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

61 19/01/2026 mohammed shereef N T MOHAMMMED P P 
(FTHR)

NHANDADI 
PUTHIYAPURA, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

62 19/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA C M NASAR C M (FTHR) KUNCHIKUTTIPORICHATHIL, 
CHERUVANCHERI, 
CHERUVANCHERI, 
CHERUVANCHERI, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

63 19/01/2026 DIYA NASHWA SUBAIR (FTHR) KEERANTE 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAD, 
KOLOVELLOOR, 

THUVAKKUNNUN, 
670693, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

64 19/01/2026 Anusree T Ajitha T (MTHR) Anusree Nivas, 
Kayattupuram, Pattiam, 
Muthiyanga, 670691, 

Thalasseri

  

65 19/01/2026 MUHAD P P HAMZA C H (FTHR) KUNNUMAKANDI 
LAKSHAM VEEDU 

COLONY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

66 19/01/2026 ADARSH T K PREM KUMAR (FTHR) SREYAS, 7TH MILE, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM POYIL P 
O, 670691, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

67 19/01/2026 RAIHA FATHIMA RAHOOF K (FTHR) 270 A KENZ, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

68 19/01/2026 NAJA NASNA NAZIR abdul nazir nangarath 
(FTHR)

SHAKEELA MANZIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PANOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

69 19/01/2026 NASEEBA C K IBRAHIM C K (FTHR) PUTHIYANDI HOUSE, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

70 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD V P

RASHEED V P (FTHR) 10/14,VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
THANGAL PEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

71 19/01/2026 nafa ashraf ashraf c k (FTHR) chakkarath/371, 
kolavelloor, 

thuvakkunnu, 
thuvakkunnu, 670693, 

thalassery

  

72 19/01/2026 FATHIMA T K THEERTHIKOT 
MUSTHAFA (OTHR)

BAITHUL AZVA, 
ATHIYULLATHIL, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

73 19/01/2026 SAHALUNNEESA T RAHMATH (MTHR) THANDYANTAVIDA, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

74 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAD 
N K

NAZAR (FTHR) NALLAKKANDIYIL 
VVED, 

KUNNOTHUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

75 19/01/2026 JUMANA FATHIMA K MOIDU HAJI (FTHR) 9/620 KUYYERI, 
THOOVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

THOOVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

76 19/01/2026 SANGEETHA N RENUKA NINKILERI 
(MTHR)

SEEB, NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

77 19/01/2026 SAHIL M NASAR M (FTHR) PARAL KUNIYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

78 19/01/2026 ISMAIL 
KALAPPURAYIL

KADEEJA (WIFE) KALAPPURAYIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

79 19/01/2026 RASHEEDA 
RAHMATH P K 

NOUSHAD N (HSBN) BAITHUL MARIYAS, 
MANGALOTTUMCHAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

80 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

HAMEED K P (FTHR) 65/ NIDIYERI, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

81 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINAN NOUSHAD (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

82 19/01/2026 NAJIYA FATHIMA 
MK 

Muhammed (FTHR) Madavan Kunnummal, 
Kariyad 

Puliyanambram, 
Peringathur, 

Puliyanambram, 
670675, Thalasery

  

83 19/01/2026 LAFNA P K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THAQWA MAHAL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

KOLAVALLUR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

84 19/01/2026 MOIDEEN KOYA A ASSAINAR (FTHR) 7/162, SHAHANA 
MANZIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

85 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED LISAL 
T 

ABDUL LATHEEF B 
(FTHR)

THODUVAYIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

86 19/01/2026 DIYA DAMODARAN 
PK 

DAMODARAN PK 
(FTHR)

puthiyettikandiyil, 
kadavathur, Elangode, 

670692, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

87 19/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI K K AMINA VAYALIL 
(WIFE)

KUNNUMMAKANDIYIL/
192-A, PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADAVATHOOR, 

670676, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 MUNEERA P MAHAROOF (FTHR) PALERI, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMB

  

89 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI ABOOBAKKER K P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MARIYAS, 
MANGALOTTUMCHAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

90 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAYAS 
P 

HARIS P (FTHR) Pilavullathil, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

91 19/01/2026 ASSEES MANGADAN MAYAN PALAKOOL 
(FTHR)

11/252 D MEHAR 
KOTTARATHIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

92 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM V P 

SAMEER V P (FTHR) MAMBILICHALIL 
HOUSE, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

93 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA 
NAZIR S M 

ABDUL NAZIR N 
(FTHR)

SHAKKEELA 
MANZIL, MAVILERI, 

CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

94 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHAL 
K 

ABDULLA K P (FTHR) SAADIYA, 
ALAKAPURI, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

95 19/01/2026 RAGESH t LEELA K (MTHR) KURUNNANTAVIDA, 
KARAKKUNNU, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

96 19/01/2026 Sidha Fathima P Abdul Rasak T V K 
(FTHR)

Punnollathil, 
Thuvakkunnu, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

97 19/01/2026 ARSHAD MOIDU 
PUTHAN PURAYIL

MOIDU PUTHAN 
PURAYIL (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

98 19/01/2026 AFFAN AHMED BIN 
MUHAMMED 

CHENOTH 
KAYYALAKKATH 

MUHAMMED (FTHR)

SHAMARIS, 
KUTTIKKUNNU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

99 19/01/2026 RAJEEVAN C P CHATHU (FTHR) 02/437   KADUKKA 
VEETTIL THAZHE 

KUNIYIL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

100 19/01/2026 RAFEENA A ASSEES MANGADAN 
(HSBN)

11/252 D MEHAR 
KOTTARATHIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

101 19/01/2026 KHAIRUNISA E P A P NIZAR (FTHR) MEETHALE 
PUTHUKKUDI, 

CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

102 19/01/2026 DEVANJANA A DILEEP P (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
Koovappadi, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

103 19/01/2026 SAFEERA E K MOIDU (FTHR) ANUVANCHIRRAKKAL, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

104 19/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA O 
T K 

MUJEEB T K (FTHR) THAZHE KOOLOTH, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGALOM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

105 19/01/2026 FASNA FAMI C K FAISAL M (FTHR) PUTHIYANDI HOUSE, 
PURAKKALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

106 19/01/2026 MAMMED 
PARAKKANDY 

AYSHA 
PARAKKANDY 

(MTHR)

FATHIMATH 
MOILOTH  323, 
KUVAPPADY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

107 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHASIN NISSAR N (FTHR) 8/VATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATHU, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

108 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PANANGATU, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

109 19/01/2026 ABHINAV P VIJAYAN P (FTHR) 10/193 B 
PARAMBATH, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

110 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN MAJEED K (FTHR) 11/144 A DARUL 
MUSTHAFA HOUSE, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

111 19/01/2026 HARIS 
THANAKKARAMMAL

KUNHAMMED (FTHR) THANAKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

112 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD 

MUNEER P V (FTHR) POOVULLATHIL, 
PARAD, 

KOLOVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

113 19/01/2026 NIJI K P AJITHA K P (MTHR) 18/90 AMBADI 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

114 19/01/2026 THAHAZEEB A K K RASHEED (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH 
AYISHAS, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

115 19/01/2026 SAYYED JAFFAR 
MUDHASSIR BAKHIR 

SAYYED 
SAIFUDHEEN 

BAKKIR (FTHR)

ASMA MANZIL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

116 19/01/2026 HANA SHAFNI V SHAFEENA K (MTHR) 228 HANAS, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

117 19/01/2026 SREECHANDHANA K RAJEEVAN K (FTHR) Chandhanam, west 
pattiam, pattiam 

panchayath, pattiam, 
pathayakunnu, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

118 19/01/2026 HANEEFA V AMMAD (FTHR) VATHUKKAL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

119 19/01/2026 NAHALA FATHIMA K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

CHALUPARAMBATH, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

120 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASLA 
T 

K P ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

4/168A BAIYTAL 
RAHMA, 

PALAPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

MUCIPALITY, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

121 19/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA 
NASSAR 

M C NASSAR (FTHR) ESHAAL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

122 19/01/2026 PREMAJA O VIKAS (OTHR) 18/42-A-MANIKKOTH 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

123 19/01/2026 SANIYA N C NANU N C (FTHR) NADAPURAM 
CHALIL, 

CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

124 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAAZI 
RAFEEQ 

RAFEEQ N T (FTHR) ZAREENA MANZIL, 
NARAVOOR ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

125 19/01/2026 P P MARIYAM MAMMU (HSBN) ASHIQUE MANZHIL, 
PERALASSERY, 

MUNDALUR, 
MUNDALUR, 670622, 

THALASSERY

  

126 19/01/2026 ADIDEV C K SREEJITH (FTHR) CHERUVADATH 
KANDIYIL, 

KANNAMCODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

THOOVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

127 19/01/2026 NASEER T KADER P (FTHR) THANAKKARAMAL 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

128 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
P 

MUHAMMED NISAR 
P (FTHR)

3/61, ARAFA 
COTTAGE, 

PURAKKALAM, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

129 19/01/2026 RASHEEDA E P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MEETHALEPUTHUKKUDI, 
CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

130 19/01/2026 SANEERA T ABDUL KADER P 
(FTHR)

BAYTAL RAHMA, 
PALAPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

131 19/01/2026 muhammed nafi P P NASAR (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
PAREMMAL, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERI

  

132 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA SHERIN MA 

MT SUBAIDA (MTHR) 29/205(sofiya Manzil), 
Settumukk, 

Peringathoor, Kariyad 
South, 673316, 

Thalassery

  

133 19/01/2026 VISMAYA A P VIJAYAN A P  (FTHR) 08/178  
KUZHICHUKANDATHIL 

THAZHE KUNIYIL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

134 19/01/2026 NIRANJ S RAMESH RAMESH BABU U 
(FTHR)

UVIL HOUSE, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

135 19/01/2026 HANA K P SAMEER K P (FTHR) KATTIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

136 19/01/2026 MAZIN K K ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNHIKKATTIL, 
ATHIYULLATHIL, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

137 19/01/2026 BINDU M VIKAS (OTHR) 18/42-A-MANIKKOTH 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

138 19/01/2026 Fathimath Fasna K Aboobacker C (FTHR) Koodontavida Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

139 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
YAKOOB K K 

YAKKOOB (FTHR) KURUVACHANKANDY, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

140 19/01/2026 KADEEJA C T MOITHU CHETTIYAN 
THODI (FTHR)

RIFANA MANZIL, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

NEERVELI, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

141 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K K AYYOOB 
PALAKKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

Kizhakkayil, 
Kolavelloor, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu Post, 
670693, Thalassery

  

142 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIRASH P

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK K C (FTHR)

145 AL MARHAMA, 
PALAKKOOL, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

143 19/01/2026 HASIL HANEEF M K HANEEFA (FTHR) AL FALAH, 
KAPPARA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABRA, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

144 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P P NOUSHAD K (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

OLAAYIKKARA, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

145 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
M 

M SAJITHA (MTHR) SAKARIYA MANZIL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

146 19/01/2026 VILLIPPALAMKANDY 
MUHAMMED SINAN

SAMEER 
BILLIPPALAMKANDY 

(FTHR)

KOTTALANTAVIDA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

147 19/01/2026 SREEPATHI 
SREENIVASAN P 

Sreenivasan P (FTHR) Harismrithi, 
Pathayakunnu, Pattiam, 
Pathayakunnu, 670691, 

Thalasserry

  

148 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K K 

KHALID K K (FTHR) KOYITTIKKANDY, 
CHETTAKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

149 19/01/2026 rayees valiya parambath mammoo (FTHR) valiyaparambath house, 
mokeri, mokeri, mokeri, 

670692, thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

150 19/01/2026 ZEENATH T MAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
SEVENTH MILE, 

KOTTAYAM POYIL, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

151 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANNATH K 

SHAHABAS A (HSBN) KUNDUNKARENTAVIDA, 
PUTHOOR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

152 19/01/2026 ABDUL FAHAD V K MAHAMOOD (FTHR) VALIYA KAKKOTT, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

153 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED HILAL 
K V

EBRAHIM K V (FTHR) 07/251 
KAVUTHIYANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

154 19/01/2026 NASLA SAJID C T MUHAMMAD SAJID 
C T (FTHR)

CHERIYA 
THEKKEDAVANA, 
KADAVATHUR P O, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERI

  

155 19/01/2026 NADEEM NASAR P NASAR MEETHALE 
KARIYATT (FTHR)

295 
PARAMBANTEVIDA, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

156 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJJAD 
ALI 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

AL THAYIF, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

157 19/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
SAFNA 

ASHRAF (FTHR) MOTTEMMAL, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

158 19/01/2026 ARSHITH K P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
K P (FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

159 19/01/2026 AYISHATH JUMANA 
MK

THAHIRA MK (MTHR) Muhammad Bilal 
Manzil, Nirmalagiri, 

kuthuparamba, 
Nirmalagiri, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

160 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHEED 
A K

ROUSHATH A K 
(MTHR)

AYSHAS, 
KUNHIPARAMBATH, 

POOKKOM, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR 

P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

161 19/01/2026 HAFNAS K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

RIFANA MANZIL, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

NEERVELI, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

162 19/01/2026 MUHSIRA M K MAHAMOOD (FTHR) MAKKAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

163 19/01/2026 SEBIYA 
KURUNTHORTH 

RASHEED (HSBN) 33/41, 
KUNHIPARAMBATH, 

MATHIPARAMBA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

164 19/01/2026 Muhammed Rihan K Abdurahiman K (FTHR) 106 Kuniyil, 
Thuvakkunnu, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

165 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BISHIR 
P

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PINALATT HOUSE, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

166 19/01/2026 PRASEETHA A P VALSAN K (HSBN) KALLIYATHAN, 
KOLAVELLUR, 
KOLAVELLUR, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

167 19/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED N 
T 

BASHEER K (FTHR) NJANYILKOTTAL 
HOUSE, THALLODE, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

168 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN 

ABDUL KADAR K 
(FTHR)

393 KOOLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

169 19/01/2026 SIYAD E K RABIYA (MTHR) EACHERKANDY 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 

HOUSE   239 A, 
VELLAPPANTHAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

170 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NASIR ABDUL NASIR V K 
(FTHR)

VELLAKKUNNUMMAL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

171 19/01/2026 SINAN O P ALI O P (FTHR) OTTAPILAKKOOL, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

172 19/01/2026 THABSHEERA U P U P JALALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

173 19/01/2026 ABHINAV T K PRAKASHAN T K 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

174 19/01/2026 AAFIYA LUBNA N P SULEIKHA N P 
(MTHR)

5/115 HAMNAS, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

175 19/01/2026 FAVASA N NAZAR N (FTHR) NIDIYERI HOUSE, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

176 19/01/2026 YOUNUSS K P R MAYAN (FTHR) MAYANS, opp rajana 
industry, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

177 19/01/2026 Mishab Abdulla K K Abdulla (FTHR) 14/306/  
KAVUKKUNNUMMAL, 
ERANHEENKEEZHIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

178 19/01/2026 RAFNA 
CHAMMAPOIL 

FIROZ K V (HSBN) MEHRIN, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

179 19/01/2026 MOHAMED RAZAL O RAYEES O (FTHR) OTHAYOTH, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

180 19/01/2026 Shameem P M R K V ASHRAF (FTHR) 14/387 P M R 
BUILDING, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOOTHUPARAMBU, 

KOTTAYAMMALABAR 
P O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

181 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJAS K SHAMSUDDEEN V K 
(FTHR)

NEELAM 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, VALIYANDI 
PEEDIKA, 

ANIYARAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

182 19/01/2026 S N NAYANA NISHITHA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
PARAT, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

183 19/01/2026 MUHAJIR K K MOOSSA K K (FTHR) DARUL AMAAN, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

184 19/01/2026 RHASHINYA R M MOHANAN V P 
(FTHR)

THANAL, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

cheruvancheri, 
cheruvancheri, 670650, 

kuthuparamba

  

185 19/01/2026 Harsha E Umesh (HSBN) 127, kadavathur, 
thrippangottur, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

186 19/01/2026 HUSNA P K M IBRAHIM P K M 
(FTHR)

11/336, P K M HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

187 19/01/2026 HAMNA FATHIMA P 
M 

MUHAMMED 
JOUHAR (FTHR)

175 A PANANGAT 
MEETHAL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH P 

O, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

188 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED CHALAYAT ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

CHALAYAT HOUSE 
MADEENA MANZIL, 

KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

189 19/01/2026 NAVAS 
KAKKARAYIL

YOUSAF (FTHR) BAITHUL JANNAH 
METHRAL, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGALAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

190 19/01/2026 C K SHIRONA SHIRIN JALAL K (FTHR) KAYYALAKATH, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

191 19/01/2026 ARIFA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

RIFANA MANZIL, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

NEERVELI, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

192 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FIDHAN T K

AZEEZ T K  (FTHR) THOTTAN KUVERIL, 
THUVVKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

THUVVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

193 19/01/2026 NAFIA NASSER 
KUYALIL 

NASSER KUYALIL 
(FTHR)

KUYALIL HOUSE, 
MEAKKUNNU, 
PERINGATHUR, 
MEAKKUNNU, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

194 19/01/2026 FARIS T K THAJUNNISA V 
(MTHR)

THARAL HOUSE, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

195 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shamnas P 
P 

Samsudheen p p (FTHR) Palullakandiyil house, 
Cheeratta, 

Cheruvanchery, 
cheruvanchery, 670650, 

thalassery

  

196 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN T 
C 

IQBAL T C (FTHR) FOUSIYAS, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

197 19/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU K P RAMYA K P (MTHR) 164, EAST KADIRUR, 
PAATYAM, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

198 19/01/2026 RASHIDA K V SIDHIQUE AKKOTH 
(FTHR)

KATTILE VAZHAYIL, 
VELAYI, PATTIAM, 

MUITHIYANGA, 
670691, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

199 19/01/2026 SHAWAF NOWSHAD NOWSHAD V K 
(FTHR)

KISWA, POOKKOM, 
PERINGALAM, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

200 19/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM K V ABDUL KHADAR M 
(FTHR)

5/9 KALAM VEETTIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPRANGOTTOOR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

201 19/01/2026 AMNA ASHRAF ASHRAF 
CHAMANTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

CHAMANTAVIDA, 
KANNAMCODE, 
KOLOVELLOR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

202 19/01/2026 Rifa Aboobacker Aboobacker K (FTHR) Kodolil, Kadavathur, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

203 19/01/2026 ABDULLA KARIPPAL KUNHI SOOPPY 
(FTHR)

ARSHIDAS, 
KUNHIPARAMBATH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

204 19/01/2026 M V ABDUL SALEEM ABDULLA (FTHR) MEETHALE VEETTIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

205 19/01/2026 NAJMA M SHANIJ (HSBN) 3/242,THAYULLATHIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

206 19/01/2026 THAHIRA C K MASHOOD (HSBN) CHAMBADATH 
KANDIYIL, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

207 19/01/2026 JAPHREENA M JAMEELA (MTHR) LIYA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIYAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

208 19/01/2026 SNEHA MATHEW MATHEW MICHAEL 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAMALA, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
NARIKKODEMALA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

209 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
E 

HUSSAIN E (FTHR) AL AMEEN, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

210 19/01/2026 MUKUNDAN N MATHIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NELLIYULLATHIL 
HOUSE, POYILUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

211 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM P

ABDULLA P (FTHR) PALLEREENDAVIDA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

212 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA SAJID (FTHR) MALAYANTAVIDA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

213 19/01/2026 HARIS K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

RIFANA MANZIL, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

NEERVELI, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

214 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RANIYA K 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER T K (FTHR)

11/280 RAHMATH 
MANZIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

215 19/01/2026 IRFANA SHARIN B K ISMAIL (FTHR) RAJEENA MANZIL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

216 19/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM K P ABDULLA K P (FTHR) 15/384 
KAYATEENTAVIDA 

PARAMBATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

217 19/01/2026 JAMSHEENA P K YOUSEF P K (FTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PANOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

218 19/01/2026 YOUSAF KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

MARAM KAICHAYIL 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD PO, 
670643, THALASSERY
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

219 19/01/2026 NIHAL RAG K REMYA C V (MTHR) KADEENTAVIDA, 
MAVILERI, PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

220 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ZAINUL ABID

SAJID (FTHR) MALAYANTAVIDA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

221 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
RIDHA 

HARIS M T (FTHR) MOTTEN 
THAREMMAL, 

MATHIPARAMB, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

222 19/01/2026 SHAMEER DAROTH 
VAYIL 

P M ABOOTTY (FTHR) 15/351 THASVEENA 
MANZIL, 

KOOVAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

223 19/01/2026 SWANEEA SAMEER SAMEER K C (FTHR) 27/393-A,SHAHIDA 
MANZIL, MONTHAL, 
PANOOR, KARIYAD 

SOUTH, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

224 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
C K

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOKKANIYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

225 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM 

SAGEER V P  (FTHR) 81 
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

226 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADHIN P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

227 19/01/2026 SUSHAMA R S VIJISHA KOTTAYI 
(OTHR)

SHIVA SHAKTHI, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

228 19/01/2026 JALIBA SHERIN P ABDULLA P (FTHR) PALLERINTAVIDA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

229 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL ISMAIL P (FTHR) PALOLLATHIL, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

230 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAEEM 
NASSER KUYALIL 

NASSER KUYALIL 
(FTHR)

KUYALIL HOUSE, 
MEAKKUNNU, 
PERINGATHUR, 
MEAKKUNNU, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

231 19/01/2026 FATHIMA YOOSUF K 
K 

YOOSUF K K (FTHR) KASMI KUNIYIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

232 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HADIYA P P 

ISMAYIL P P (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASERY
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA
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233 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER 

MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

234 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHADA 

SALEEM K (FTHR) 9/190 A BAITHUL 
IZZA, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

235 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ZAID P 
K

RAHEES S P (FTHR) SUHARA MANZIL, 
KANNUR ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

236 19/01/2026 AATHINATH V P BINILA M K (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
PARAT, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

237 19/01/2026 SAHAD V P ASHRAF V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

238 19/01/2026 MALAVIKA K MADHU (FTHR) KOTTALANTAVIDA, 
KANNANKODE, 
KOLOVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

239 19/01/2026 RIFANA 
MUHAMMED T K 

ISMAIL 
VARIYATHAN POYIL 

(HSBN)

VARIYATHAN 
POYIL, 

VILAKKOTTUR, 
THANAPARAMB, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMB
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

240 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN E K

MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEK E K (FTHR)

EDAKKUNIYILUTHUKKUMMAL, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

241 19/01/2026 Preetha T vasu (HSBN) Rayaroth, Poyiloor, 
triprangottoor, Poyiloor, 
670693, koothuparamba

  

242 19/01/2026 NAFIYA SHAHANA T 
K 

SIDHEEQUE K V 
(FTHR)

THENANKANDIYIL, 
MUNDATHODE, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

243 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sameer 
Puthan Purayil 

Nabeesa (MTHR) Tharakam, 
Kunnothmukk, Mokeri, 

Koorara, 670694, 
Thalassery

  

244 19/01/2026 SAUDATH K MUHAMMED N P 
(HSBN)

RAYAROTH, 
KUNNOTHUPARAMBA, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

245 19/01/2026 NISHANTH N USHA N (MTHR) kootteripoyil house, 
kootteripoyil, 

thalashery, muthiyanga, 
670691, thalashery

  

246 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
THANSIYA K

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KAKKUZHIYULLA  
PARAMBATH, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

247 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA N T SUBAIR 
THAIVECHAKALLIYIL 

(FTHR)

20/26,NALUTHANGIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PANOOR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

248 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASILA 
C V 

NAjMA C V (MTHR) NELLIYANTAVIDA, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

249 19/01/2026 Shazi Abdulla P Sameera (MTHR) Puthiyottil, Kadavathur, 
Triprangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

250 19/01/2026 Fathimath Rana N T K P Rafeeq (FTHR) Thekkekattupunathil, 
Palathayi, Panoor, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

251 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADEEB 
V P 

MAHAMOOD V P 
(FTHR)

SEETHINTE 
VALAPPIL 

MARHABA MANZIL, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

252 19/01/2026 NAJEEB P C KUNHIMOOSA 
(FTHR)

P C HOUSE, 
CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

253 19/01/2026 ABHINEET T MANOJAN T (FTHR) CHALUPARAMBATH, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

254 19/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA P SOUDA K P (MTHR) BAITHUL ZAMAN 
SARARA, 

CHEERATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

255 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
V P 

ABDUL NAZAR V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPRAMBATH 
SANAM, ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

256 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ZAHEEN 

DAVOOD V (FTHR) 06/ 84   AL  AMEEN, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

257 19/01/2026 NABEEL C K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOKKANIYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

258 19/01/2026 SAJITHA V V K P RASHEED (FTHR) P C HOUSE, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

259 19/01/2026 SUNEESH MARIYAM 
VEETTIL 

SURESH M V (FTHR) MARIYAM VEETTIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

260 19/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA K N NAVAS M P (FTHR) 11/281A, FATHAH, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD P O, 

670643, THALASSERY
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Revision identity

261 19/01/2026 RITHIK RAMESH RAMESHAN 
POLLAPADI 

PUTHUKUDI (FTHR)

SREEDEEPAM, 
NARAVOOR PARA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

262 19/01/2026 SHYLAJA PREMAN (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

TRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR P O, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

263 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEEN M K 

SAJID K (FTHR) MULLAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

264 19/01/2026 ASWANTH V Vinodan K (FTHR) Thottintavida, 
Velayi,Mudiyanga, 

Patyam, Mudhiyanga, 
670691, Thalassery

  

265 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
RIDHA P K

SAKHARIYA P K 
(FTHR)

RASHEEDA MAHAL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

266 19/01/2026 DIYA SIRAJ SIRAJ K K (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
KUNIYILPALAM, 

KOOTHUPARMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

267 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFAN ASHRAF 

ASHRAF 
CHACKARATH 

(FTHR)

CHAKKARATH/371, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY
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KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

268 19/01/2026 NIHAL K M RAJAN K M (FTHR) VELLOTH, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

269 19/01/2026 ZAMANLAL YM Y M MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

PARPIDAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

270 19/01/2026 YADUNAND P REJELA K P (MTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

271 19/01/2026 AYMEN YOOSUF FAROOK (OTHR) 389A 
AYNKUVAKANDIYIL, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

272 19/01/2026 Shafna K MUNEER (HSBN) VAYANOLI POYIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

Thrippangottur, 
vilakkottur, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

273 19/01/2026 ABHAY N K ACHUTHAN C (OTHR) ABHAY NIVAS, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

274 19/01/2026 MARIYAM N K ABU A (FTHR) SHAREEFA MANZIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYAMGA, 

670691, THALASSERY
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

275 19/01/2026 M R MUHAMED 
ATHIF 

M RAFEEK (FTHR) MOYLOTH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

276 19/01/2026 AMAYA N V Preman P (FTHR) Puthusseey House, 
Kutteripoil, Patyam, 
Mudhiynga, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

277 19/01/2026 C P ABDULLA MAMMY (FTHR) THAZHEPURAYIL 
KUNIYIL, 

PAREMMAL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

278 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEEN M P 

SAYEED M P (FTHR) 25-MANAKKOT 
POYIL, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

279 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN P 
K

ZAKARIYA P (FTHR) RASHEEDA MAHAL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

280 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
K

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KAKKUZHIYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

281 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAIN 
NIYAS 

JASEELA C (MTHR) RED ROSE, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

282 19/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA K V BASHEER K V (FTHR) 9/637 KATTILE 
VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 

VELAYI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

MUTHIYANGA P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

283 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K K 

IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) KANNOTH 
KANDIYIL, 

KANNAMCODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

THOOVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

284 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH P 

RUKIYA V P (MTHR) PARAMBATH 
ALSWABAH, 
PAREMMAL, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

285 19/01/2026 MUHAMED RABEEH 
V P

ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

286 19/01/2026 SEKARIYA P RASEENA P (MTHR) NADUKKANDY 
HOUSE, AMBILAD, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

287 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIM 
C K

NASAR C (FTHR) 01/8 A NASS MAHAL, 
ALAVIPEEDIKA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

288 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN M

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MALAYANTAVIDA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA
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289 19/01/2026 DIYA K T PREMAJAN 
KANCHAN (FTHR)

THEKKAYIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

290 19/01/2026 SARANG V UMESH V (FTHR) VELLOTH, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

291 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAZWIN P K 

FAYIZA P K (MTHR) THOUFEEK, T C 
ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

292 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN C M 

P P JALEEL (FTHR) SHAMEES MAHAL, 
VELAYI, PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

293 19/01/2026 SAJESH 
VAZHALAPPIL 

KESER SINGH (FTHR) KAILASAM, 
KALOONIMETA 

PATHAYAKUNNU  P 
O, PATTIYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

294 19/01/2026 ATHIF M P ABDUL RASAK M P 
(FTHR)

MAVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

295 19/01/2026 AFIYA FATHIMA M ASHIF K P (FTHR) DARUL RAHMA, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

296 19/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
AYISHATH JAFNATH 

T 

SAYYID 
KUNHIKOYA 

THANGAL K P (FTHR)

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
THALASSERY, 

MOKERI, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

297 19/01/2026 JAMEELA T K SHAMEEN (HSBN) KARUVARATH, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

298 19/01/2026 ABHISHEK K ANIL K (FTHR) V A NIVAS, 
POOKODE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

299 19/01/2026 Nasreen Mahroof 
Ismayil

Mahroof Ismayil C 
(HSBN)

CHEKKONTAVIDA, 
Elangode, panoor, 
Elangode, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

300 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K V 

RISVANA P V (MTHR) 10/498 B SAFA 
MARVA, 

CHEERATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

301 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ZANOON 

THARASSIYIL 

FAISAL T (FTHR) VADAKKEYIL POIL, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

302 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD T P 

MUHAMMAD T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

303 19/01/2026 ANUPAMA K RAMACHANDRAN K 
M  (FTHR)

3/182-ASWATHI, 
PATTIYAM, 
PATTIYAM, 

POOKODE, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

304 19/01/2026 NAJIL 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

ABDUNASEER (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

305 19/01/2026 Farman Abdulla A C Abdulla A C (FTHR) Arikath, Kadavathur, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

306 19/01/2026 MISLA FATHIMA RAMIS (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

307 19/01/2026 SURYA S SOUMYANDRAN V 
(FTHR)

VANIYANTAVIDA 
SURYATHEJUS, 

POOKKOM, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR 

P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

308 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
E K

ABDUL RAZAK E K 
(FTHR)

KARYADATHIL, 
UTHUKKUMMAL, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

309 19/01/2026 THAMANNA BEEVI T MUNAS K (FTHR) THALATHIL HOUSE, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

310 19/01/2026 FATHIMA K T A K MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

RABEEH, CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

311 19/01/2026 AFNIDHA M ASHIF K P (FTHR) DARUL RAHMA, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

312 19/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA C K ABDUL RASAK K P 
(FTHR)

CHAMBADONKANDI, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

313 19/01/2026 NIDHIN M P BALAN (FTHR) THEJAS NIVAS, 
KUNNOTHUPARAMBA, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

314 19/01/2026 LIJISHA SHAJI A P (HSBN) MOILOTH, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

315 19/01/2026 NASAR 
ALANTHOLAN 

VEETTIL

KUNJI KUTTY ALI 
(FTHR)

13/760A, THEKKAYIL 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

316 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MAHAMOOD 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) GURUKKALAVIDA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

317 19/01/2026 M MAHIJA C ACHUTHAN (OTHR) ABHAY NIVAS, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

318 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BIN 
MUSTHAFA 

A K MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

RABEEH, CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

319 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
THAMANNA 

MUSTHAFA T V 
(FTHR)

10/120 ARAFA 
MANZIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

320 19/01/2026 SULAIKHA NAJLA T MOHAMMED 
CHERIYA KUNIYIL 

(FTHR)

8/12 MAIMOONA 
MANZIL, 

MUDIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUDIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

321 19/01/2026 Siya Sahava Siraj K K (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
KUNIYILPALAM, 

KOOTHUPARMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASERY

  

322 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAHEEL K 

A MUNEER (FTHR) NAHEEL HOUSE, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

323 19/01/2026 ARJUN CHANDRAN 
K 

CHANDRAN K (FTHR) PADINHARE 
KALLUVAYIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

324 19/01/2026 HADI AMEEN P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PULLANHOTU 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

325 19/01/2026 SHAHIDA K V ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTAVEETTIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

326 19/01/2026 Muhammad adil k abdul azeez (FTHR) kizhakkayil, 
tripangottur, kadavathur, 

kadavathur, 670676, 
thalassery

  

327 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA C NISAR C (FTHR) CHITTULLINTAVIDA, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

328 19/01/2026 ADIL T P ASKAR M (FTHR) RASHEED MANZIL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

329 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASEEM K 

SAFEER V K (FTHR) VALIYA 
KOYAMBRATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

330 19/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA K 
K 

KAREEM K P (FTHR) AL NOOR, 
CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

331 19/01/2026 MARIYAM KUNIYIL SOOPY (FTHR) 01/919  PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

332 19/01/2026 Ranha Fathima P Siraj P (FTHR) 26 Palathayi, 
Kannankode, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalasseery

  

333 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AAMIR 
P K 

ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

PANDARAKANDIYIL, 
PARAD, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

334 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAKIB 
K 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
M (FTHR)

MADAYANTAVIDA, 
PAREMMAL, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

335 19/01/2026 SHAMLA K SHAMSUDHEEN V K 
(FTHR)

NEELAM 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, VALIYANDI 
PEEDIKA, CHOKLI, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

336 19/01/2026 RAFEEQUE P P KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

HAYR, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

337 19/01/2026 ZAKIY ABDUL 
RASHEED 

ABDUL RASHEED 
MOOSA (FTHR)

ADAYANGATT 
VEETTIL, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

338 19/01/2026 YASEEN 
MOHAMMED ALI V M

MOHAMMED 
CHERIYA KUNIYIL 

(FTHR)

8/12 MAIMOONA 
MANZIL, 

MUDIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUDIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

339 19/01/2026 THANKAM M C ACHUTHAN (OTHR) SHASHITHAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

340 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAMIL 
THAVARAYIL

SHABIHA 
THAVARAYIL 

(MTHR)

2/92-THAVARAYIL, 
POOKODE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

341 19/01/2026 LUSAIB LATHEEF LATHEEF M P (FTHR) M P MAHAL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

342 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIYA 
K P 

IBRAHIM K P (FTHR) KINARULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAD, 
KOLOVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

343 19/01/2026 ABDULLA ADNAN V 
K

SHAREEFA (FTHR) 7/80 VADAKKAYIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

344 19/01/2026 ANAGHA V MAHENDRAN (FTHR) VANIYANTAVIDA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

345 19/01/2026 NIYA DEEPAK DEEPAK K K (FTHR) NIYA NIVAS, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

346 19/01/2026 SUJATHA K NIGIL 
KATATHANADAN 

(HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
POOKODE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

347 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN V K 

MAHAMOOD P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYINTAVIDA, 
PARAD, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

348 19/01/2026 HISANA K K NAZAR T V (FTHR) 3/242 VYSYAMBATH, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

349 19/01/2026 NAJAFATHIMA P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

PALATHAYI, 
KOLAVALLUR, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

350 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K 

MOOSSA K K (FTHR) THIRUVANGOTH 
KANDIYI, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

351 19/01/2026 SWETHA P K C ACHUTHAN (OTHR) SASHITHAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

352 19/01/2026 ASIL AMAN M MAHROOF 
ABOOBOCKER 

(FTHR)

MARAKKANTAVIDA, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

353 19/01/2026 HISHAM TAJ K SAJITH K (FTHR) KOODATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

354 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
K 

SHOUKATHALI K E 
(FTHR)

DARU SAFA, 
SAFTHAR HASHMI 
ROAD, KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

355 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K V 

SULAIMAN K V 
(FTHR)

9/635 A KATTILE 
VAZHAYIL, VELAYI, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA PO, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

356 19/01/2026 NAJLA JALEEL JALEEL P P (FTHR) NAJLA MANZIL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

KOTTYAM 
MALABAR, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

357 19/01/2026 AFROOS SHAHANA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KOTTARIYIL HOUSE, 
CHAMBAD, 
CHAMBAD, 

CHAMBAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

358 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEHIN A 

Moidu A (FTHR) Ambalil, Kadavathur, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

359 19/01/2026 MARJANA T H MAHAROOF T H 
(FTHR)

THACHALATH, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

360 19/01/2026 JASEELA T K YOOSAF KANNOLI 
(HSBN)

KANNOLIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

361 19/01/2026 Shabeer Pallikandy Shabana K (OTHR) K P House, 13 th Mile, 
Kaitheri, Neerveli, 
670701, Thalasserry

  

362 19/01/2026 SREENANDA K C CHANDRAN A K 
(FTHR)

ANGAKKALARIYIL 
SREENILAYAM, 

CENTER VALLYAYI, 
MOKERI, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

363 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNAZIR T 

RAFEEQUE M (FTHR) THANISSERI, 
POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

364 19/01/2026 ARSHA P PRADEEPAN P (FTHR) KARAYINTAVIDA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

365 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN HARIS K

HARIS KURINGOT 
(FTHR)

KURUNGOT HOUSE, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

366 19/01/2026 HAMDA MUHAMMED 
NASEEF KUYYALIL 

(HSBN)

KUYYALIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, 
KUTHUPARAMB

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

367 19/01/2026 HAMNA 
PARAYEENTAVIDA

ISMAIL (FTHR) HAMNA VILLA 
NAMATH, 

THUVAKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

368 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIFAL 
N 

MEHARUNNISA N 
(MTHR)

SAKEENAS, 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU P 

O, 670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

369 19/01/2026 FARHA FATHIMA S 
M 

RASAK S M (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

370 19/01/2026 SACHU RANJITH PK PUSHPAVALLI 
(MTHR)

PARAYANTAVIDA 
KALLI, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

371 19/01/2026 LAHNA K P MUHAMMED IQBAL 
T P (HSBN)

PARAMBATH, 
KANNAMCODE, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU 

POST, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

372 19/01/2026 APARNA V CHANDRAN V (FTHR) VANIYANTAVIDA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

373 19/01/2026 ALFA K K ALTHAF E K (FTHR) SULAIGHAR, 
ANIYARAM SOUTH, 

PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

374 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFIL 
C H 

YOOSUF C H (FTHR) CHERMOLIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE P O, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

375 19/01/2026 SUHANA K P AHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

KOYOTHINTE 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAD, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

376 19/01/2026 SHABIN 
BALACHANDRAN 

DIVYA SHABIN 
(WIFE)

ADITHYA, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

377 19/01/2026 SAFA SALEEM SALEEM P N (FTHR) BAITHUL SABAA, 
KINAVAKKAL 

KAPPARA, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

378 19/01/2026 MASNA SHERIN P MAHAMOOD (FTHR) 4/143,PULINHOLIL, 
ELANGODE, 
ELANGODE, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

379 19/01/2026 SENHA FATHIMA K V KARUVARATH 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KARUVARATH, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

380 19/01/2026 ASMINA V K MADATHI KANDI 
MUHAMMAD (HSBN)

MADATHIKANDI, 
THENDAPARAMBA, 
THRIPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

381 19/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEEM ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL IZA, 
KARIPPAL, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

382 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIFA 
N K 

SALEEM N K (FTHR) 15/82-A/1, RIFA 
MAHAL, 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

383 19/01/2026 ANANDITHA A K A K AJITH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

15/157 AJILA NIVAS, 
KUNIYILPALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

384 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA V SAJITHA (MTHR) 6/443 VEETTIKKAL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

385 19/01/2026 JASMINA SHERIN N MAHAMOOD (FTHR) NEELEENTAVIDA, 
KOOTTERI, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

386 19/01/2026 Abhiroop E M ANIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

Nandhanam, 
Koovappadi, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

387 19/01/2026 AFSINA K KAYARUNNEESSA 
(MTHR)

10/26, Aram mile, 
kottayam, kottayam 

Poil, 670691, Thalassery

  

388 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA 
KANZ 

ASHRAF KANZ 
(FTHR)

KANZ, ARAAM MILE, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

389 19/01/2026 NAJIYA FATHIMA M 
T 

ILYAS (FTHR) MEETHALE 
THAYYULLATHIL, 

POYILUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

POYILUR, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

390 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASEEM SAFARSHA 

KARATT

ANSAR KARATT 
(FTHR)

KARATT HOUSE, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

391 19/01/2026 Anuragh p shabu p.p (FTHR) AATHINIVAS 
KANDERI, Kanderi, 

Mangattidam, PO 
nirmalagiri, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

392 19/01/2026 RUSNA N T K RASHEED V K (FTHR) 12/249,RAMSHEENA 
MANZIL, KUNIYIL 

PEEDIKA, PANOOR, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

393 19/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA C P MUNAS C (FTHR) RUKSANA MANZIL, 
NARAVUR, 
NARAVUR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, IRITTY

  

394 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BIN 
NIZAR A 

NIZAR A K (FTHR) ALI GHAR, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

395 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAJIS 
AK 

ABDUL AZIZ A K 
(MTHR)

KOLLANKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KOOVVAPPADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

396 19/01/2026 ABDU LATHEIF 
KEEZH MADATHIL 

KUNHAMMED 
KEEZHMADATHIL 

(FTHR)

17/54 
KEEZHMADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDI, 
KALLIKKANDI, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

397 19/01/2026 ROSHNI ZANHA T SAMEER K K (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

398 19/01/2026 ANSHIN M ANIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA NIVAS, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

399 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
K K 

MOOSSA K K (FTHR) THIRUVANGOTH 
KANDIYIL, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

400 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHASIN T 

MOHAMMED 
SAMEER T (FTHR)

NASARI MANZIL, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

401 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JUNAID SALEEM M K 

SALEEM P N (FTHR) BAITHUL SABAA, 
KINAVAKKAL 

KAPPARA, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, KANNUR

  

402 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEF K

MOOSA HAJI K 
(FTHR)

KAIVELIKKAL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

403 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN V N Ramachandran V N 
(FTHR)

89, kootteri, puthur, 
puthur, 670692, 

thalassery

  

404 19/01/2026 BASHAIRA Abdul Jaleel V M 
(FTHR)

Asiyas,Vammeri, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

405 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P P 

ASHRAF P P (FTHR) ANGADI 
PARAMBATH, 

KEEZHMADAM, 
ANIYARAM, 

ANIYARAM, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

406 19/01/2026 SUBINA V K PRAJOSH P (HSBN) SIVADHAM, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

407 19/01/2026 ASMIRA T P HAMEED T P (FTHR) THEEPPARAMBATH, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOALVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

408 19/01/2026 Athirath P shabu p. p (FTHR) Aathi Nivas, kanderi, 
mangattidam, 

nirmalagiri, 670701, 
Thalassery

  

409 19/01/2026 N P ADARSH N P SHAMINA (MTHR) SARAMKUTTIYIL, 
PATTIYAMNAGAR, 

CHEERATA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

410 19/01/2026 SIDHARTH.R BINDHU K (MTHR) KARATHRA,, Koorara, 
Mokeri, Koorara, 

670694, Thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

411 19/01/2026 UVAIS N M MAMMU (FTHR) NAMMATH 
MEETHAL, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

412 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
A V 

HANEEFA A V M 
(FTHR)

POTHIKANDIYIL, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY 

POST, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

413 19/01/2026 ABRAR ALI V K MUHAMMADALI T 
(FTHR)

MEPPALLIYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE P O, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

414 19/01/2026 JASEELA K MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOIDEENKUTTY, 
CHENOTH HOUSE, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

415 19/01/2026 ABHISHEK BABU BABU K K (FTHR) MALLASSERY, 
VARAPRA, 

CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD P O, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

416 19/01/2026 ASHRAF K P FOUSIYA A (WIFE) 9/305  BAITHUL 
NOOR, SIXTH MILE, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

417 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZIL NOUSHAD (FTHR) VALIYAVALIKKOTH, 
POYILUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

418 19/01/2026 SANOOJ C M SATHEESAN C M 
(FTHR)

SNEHALAYAM, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

419 19/01/2026 MARIYAM ABDUL 
RASHEED

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA KAKKOT 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALSSERY

  

420 19/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA K MAYAMOOD K 
(FTHR)

KODANNANANDIYIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

421 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS V NISAR K V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL  HOUSE, 
POOVATHIL 

KEEZHIL, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

422 19/01/2026 RANIYA RAFEEQ K P RASHEEDA K P 
(MTHR)

10/167A 
KUNHIPARAMBATH, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
THRIPRANGOTTOOR, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

423 19/01/2026 Sadim Mahmood Mahmood C H (FTHR) C H Villa, Kadavathur, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

424 19/01/2026 NANDAKISHOR M SAJEEVAN M (FTHR) THAIKKANDI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

425 19/01/2026 RAYA P T K SINDHU P T K (MTHR) PANAMBRATH 
THAZHE KUNIZHIL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

426 19/01/2026 ANAGHA N PRADEEP N (FTHR) KOMMERINTEVIDA, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

427 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFAN 
M T 

HANEEFA 
MOTTANTHARAMMAL 

(FTHR)

30/260,MOTTENTHARAMMAL 
VEEDU, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PANOOR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

428 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAHALA M P 

NOUFAL MAVULLA 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

MAVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

429 19/01/2026 ANUSHID TK PRADEEPAN 
VADAVATHI (FTHR)

Karachindavida, 
Koovappadi, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

430 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANHA 
P K

HARIS A V (FTHR) PADIKKALAKATTIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

431 19/01/2026 SAJEEVAN M GOPALAN (FTHR) THAIKKANDI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

432 19/01/2026 HAZEEBALI VALLIL 
KIZHAKKAYIL 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MEPPALLIYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE P O, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

433 19/01/2026 AHANYA C MANESH C (FTHR) 158B, KOOTTERI, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERI

  

434 19/01/2026 devanandu p Bindhu T K (MTHR) Thurangalil Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Pullukkara, 

Peringathur, 
Peringathur, 670675, 

Thalassery

  

435 19/01/2026 SAYUL O P SANIL KUMAR O P 
(FTHR)

OTTAPURAKKAL, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

436 19/01/2026 Sinshida T T Shuhaib k (HSBN) kallullathil, Paanoor, 
peringathur, mekkunn, 

670675, Thalassery

  

437 19/01/2026 AKASH M BYJU M (FTHR) MOONNAM 
PILAKKOOL, SOUTH 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

438 19/01/2026 HEDNA M P DINESH BABU N 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
Koovappadi, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

439 19/01/2026 ABHINANDANA R RAVI MK (FTHR) 92, KOOTTERI, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

440 19/01/2026 NANDANA S 
BHASKER 

SADANANDAN MB 
(OTHR)

PERINGOTTUPARAMBIL, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

441 19/01/2026 ABHAYA M BAIJU M (FTHR) MOONNAM 
PILAKKOOL, SOUTH 

NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

442 19/01/2026 RIHFAN B K Thottathil BUSHRA 
(MTHR)

10/119, Aram Mile, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Poil, 670691, Thalassery

  

443 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA C 
V 

NAJMA C V (MTHR) NELLIYANTAVIDA, 
KANDERI, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

444 19/01/2026 MUSTHAFA AK ISMAIL AK (FTHR) EDAKKANDY, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

445 19/01/2026 HYRUNNISA T P ISMAIL K (HSBN) KAVUNGULLATHIL, 
PATTIAMNAGAR, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

446 19/01/2026 ANISH M P PADMANABHAN M 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

447 19/01/2026 GOPIKA P MAHESH K P (FTHR) POOVULLATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

448 19/01/2026 Fathimathul Fidha M SABIRA M (MTHR) Shahanas Manzil, 
Kanderi, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

449 19/01/2026 Arshin K K SUREKHA K (MTHR) KALLUVAYAL 
KUNIYIL,KADAVATHUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

450 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ RAFEEKH

RAFEEKH P V (FTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

451 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA 
SURESHBABU

SURESHBABU 
KOTTAYI (FTHR)

NANDU VILLA, EAST 
VALLIYAI, MOKERI, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

452 19/01/2026 LATHEEF M K YOOSUF M K (FTHR) MANIKKOTH, 
PANOOR, Panoor, 

Panoor, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

453 19/01/2026 PRAMOD A P SOBHANA (WIFE) 9/209, 
PRABHANKURAM, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

454 19/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU P 
AJAY

AJAYAN K C (FTHR) KURUNGARAYIL, 
KARIYARICHALIL, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

455 19/01/2026 HANIYYA 
MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

KOVILATH KANDY 
POYIL, KARIYAD, 

KARIYAD, KARIYAD 
SOUTH, 673316, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

456 19/01/2026 KUNHABDULLA RAMLA (WIFE) THEVUKANDIYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

457 19/01/2026 NITHARA K Janardhanan K (FTHR) Thattantavida House, 
Kootteripoil, Patyam, 
Mudhiyanga, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

458 19/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI 
NOORUDHEEN V P 

AYISHA (MTHR) BAITHUL SALAMA, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

459 19/01/2026 PRARTHANA 
ARUNKUMAR 

PRIYA T (MTHR) N P HOUSE, WEST 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

460 19/01/2026 Gokul C K Sreedharan (FTHR) Cherukkunnummal,Kadavathur, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

461 19/01/2026 SIYA SURENDRAN SURENDRAN (FTHR) MEETHALE 
PURAYIL, EAST 

VALLIYAI, MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

462 19/01/2026 RINSHA YASMI BASHEER M (FTHR) 162-A, PILLANDIYIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

463 19/01/2026 AYISHA BANU ABDUL JALEEL M P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
KANNUR

  

464 19/01/2026 HIBA MOL P MOHAMMED RAFI M 
K (HSBN)

PUTHIYEDATHU 
KANDIYIL, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

465 19/01/2026 AYSHA HIFA V P NOUSHAD V P (FTHR) NOOR, KURUVA 
ROAD, KANNUR, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

466 19/01/2026 USAMA ABDULLA E 
K 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

EDAKKANDIYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

467 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIL C K JAMALUDEEN 
(FTHR)

RASHA, OLIPPIL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

468 19/01/2026 ANTHIKA BABU P DINESHBABU (FTHR) KALLULLATHIL, 
PATTYAMNAGAR, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

469 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED TP ASMA TP (MTHR) 4/67, Poyiloor, 
Thriprangottur, 

Poyiloor, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

470 19/01/2026 Nawar Mohammed PK Abdul Shukkoor (FTHR) Alhamd, T.C. Road, 
Palathinkara, 

Kuthuparambu, 
Kuthuparambu, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

471 19/01/2026 DEVATHARA C MANOHARAN C 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
EAST VALLIYAI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

472 19/01/2026 ANAGHA RAGESH 
Ragesh

Kumaran Mandodi 
(OTHR)

Abhina Nivas ,13/97, 
Kuttikkaadu, 

Koothuparamba, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

473 19/01/2026 Ramsana cm Rukhiya (MTHR) Rayhan/232, 
kunninuthazhe 
cheruvanchery, 
kunninuthazhe 
cheruvanchery, 

cheruvanchery, 670650, 
thalasseri

  

474 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED VASIL 
T 

ABDUL JALEEL A 
(FTHR)

THURUTHIYIL, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

475 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED P K ABDULLA (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI, 
THENDAPPARAMBA, 
THRPRANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

476 19/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA M SHAIF A (FTHR) NASHIHA MANZIL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

477 19/01/2026 RISHANA PARWIN.K M Ramla (MTHR) 21/116 Darussalam, 
Odankichal,Pookode, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

478 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RAFA M 

SAHIRA M (MTHR) 37/338,RAFAS, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

479 19/01/2026 Malavika P Lisina (MTHR) 7/357, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

480 19/01/2026 DEVAYANI C MANOHARAN C 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
EAST VALLIYAI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

481 19/01/2026 T FATHIMATH RENA MOOSA (FTHR) THENANJERI 21/144, 
MAVILERY, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

482 19/01/2026 PARVANA 
JAYATHILAKAN 

JAYATHILAKAN T 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH 
MAMBALLI, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

483 19/01/2026 VINMAY KM SURENDRAN KM 
(FTHR)

MAZHAVIL, CENTER 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

484 19/01/2026 SRIVINAYAK K BABU P (FTHR) KOODATHIL, EAST 
VALLIYAI, MOKERI, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

485 19/01/2026 MIFZAL 
MUHAMMED N 

MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

13/325 POYIL HOUSE, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

486 19/01/2026 Gokul k sunilkumar k (FTHR) Echilimmel house, south 
naravoor, 

kuthuparamba, 
kuthuparamba, 670643, 

kuthuparamba

  

487 19/01/2026 Sreenanda  T  P Nisha  T  P (MTHR) Nandanam, Sixth mile, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Poil, 670691, Thalassery

  

488 19/01/2026 AMESHNA MANOJ K MANOJ KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

KAMALIKA, EAST 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

489 19/01/2026 Abhinav K sudhi p (FTHR) Paramban House, EAST 
VALLIYAYI, Mokeri, 
muthiyanga, 670691, 

thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

490 19/01/2026 HRIDUL S SHERLY KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

NIHARA Koorara 
Chambad, 

Kunnothmukk, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalassery

  

491 19/01/2026 SREENANDA P SREEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

88, KIDANHI, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KIDANHI, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

492 19/01/2026 DHYAN S KUMAR SALISH KUMAR T M 
V (FTHR)

SAPNALAYAM, EAST 
VALLIYAI, MOKERI, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

493 19/01/2026 Aswin V Vijayakumar K (FTHR) Radha Nivas, Kootteri, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
670692, Thalassery

  

494 19/01/2026 Vivek K Mohanan K (FTHR) Kannamgot, mokeri, 
mokeri, koorara, 

670694, thalassery

  

495 19/01/2026 SAJINA M K P Balan (FTHR) Punathummal, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, 

Puliyanambram, 
670675, Thalassery

  

496 19/01/2026 MUHSIN M ABDULLA M (FTHR) 15/41,MATHATH, 
IRANJINKEEZHIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

497 19/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA P K Sasi PK (FTHR) puliyakkandiyil, 
kadavathur, 

thriprangottur, 
kadavathur, 670676, 

thalassery

  

498 19/01/2026 Hridhulal M K Saneesh M K (FTHR) MGP/10/241 B 
AYANAM, mokeri, 

mokeri, west champad, 
670692, thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

499 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN T K 

ABDURAHMAN K P 
(FTHR)

THETRAM KANDI, 
IRANJINKEEZHIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

500 19/01/2026 Abhinand C K Rajeshkumar C K 
(FTHR)

Charuvath Thazya 
Kuniyil, Kariyad, 

Peringathur, 
Kariyadsouth, 673316, 

Thalassery

  

501 19/01/2026 Muhammed Haris T P Azees MV (FTHR) Rahmath Manzil, 
Cheruvode, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
Mooryad, 670643, 

Kuthuparamba

  

502 19/01/2026 SHAMIL P SHAJI T K (FTHR) SHAMIL NIVAS, 
EAST VALLIYAI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

503 19/01/2026 SREENAND M JANARDHANAN M 
(FTHR)

Sreejitham Korambath, 
South Naravoor, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Kuthuparamba

  

504 19/01/2026 Anagha V Jithin S R (HSBN) MGP/10/302 ANAND, 
mokeri, mokeri, koorara, 

670694, thalassery

  

505 19/01/2026 Diya Chandran P chandhran T K (FTHR) diya nivas, EAST 
VALLIYAYI, mokeri, 
muthiyanga, 670691, 

thalassery

  

506 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABDUSSAMAD 

ABDUSSAMAD A 
(FTHR)

14/262/B    ARAKKAL, 
IRANJINKEEZHIL, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

507 19/01/2026 RITHIKA K RAJEESH K (FTHR) VADAKE VEED, 
POOKODE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

508 19/01/2026 MIRSHAL K K MUNEER 
KARIKKUDIYANTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

KARIKKUDIYANTAVIDA, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY 
TALUK

  

509 19/01/2026 HAMNA HAKKEEM 
KK

SHAHANAS (MTHR) KAVUKKUNNUMMEL, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
670676, Thalassery

  

510 19/01/2026 HANEEFA P M KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

Puthiyakoyiloth 
Meethal, 

Puliyanambram, 
Peringathur, 

Puliyanambram, 
670675, Thalassery

  

511 19/01/2026 SANMAYA P THILAKAN (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH, 
EAST VALLIYAI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

512 19/01/2026 RISWANA SHERIN N 
P

SADIK CHERIATHU 
KHALID (FTHR)

NETTIPPURATH, 
OLIPPIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

513 19/01/2026 Harinanda C Raji Chandroth (MTHR) 7/363A, Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

THUVAKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

514 19/01/2026 ANUNAND K AJITHAN K (FTHR) KOROTH, 
KANNAMCODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

515 19/01/2026 Firos K P Abdulkhader P K 
(FTHR)

Zuhara Manzil, 
Kunninumeethal, 

Kottayam, 
Kottayampoil, 670691, 

Thalassery

  

516 19/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan CH Ashraf vk (FTHR) chekkyot, Chendayad, 
Chendayad, Chendayad, 

670692, Thalassery

  

517 19/01/2026 Abhiram B Baburaj K A (FTHR) Thanal, 
Kunnothparamba, 

Kolavalloor, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

518 19/01/2026 Ashraf CH ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

Chekkyot, Chendayad, 
Chendayad, Chendayad, 

670695, Thalassery

  

519 19/01/2026 SUMAYYA M SULAIMAN M (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

520 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB V P 

HAFSATH V P (MTHR) PUTHAN MADATHIL, 
Kariyad South, 

Peringathur, Kariyad 
South, 673316, 

Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

(F), (M), (H)


